
PRE-PRIMARY DIVISION 
 
The Ballet Pensacola Pre-Primary Division is designed to give the youngest of dancers an introduction to the ballet 
world that inspires their creativity and love of dance while also giving them a solid basis of the ballet skillset. Students 
at these levels are initially placed based on age, however age is not a restriction for advancement if necessary. The 
program is designed to progress students through the Pre-Primary division and then graduate seamlessly into the 
Training Division. All Pre-Primary classes are developed and maintained by Pre-Primary Division manager, Hannah 
Holtsclaw.  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ballet Pensacola offers additional Pre-Primary  
classes offsite to students enrolled in the  

following schools! Please contact our  
offices for additional information regarding  

specific class times! 

 
Pre-Primary Division Dress Code 

 
Ballet 

Girls: Black leotard, pink tights, pink full sole ballet shoes. 
Boys: White t-shirt, black pants or tights, black full sole ballet 

shoes. 
 

 
*Ask us about our discounts for students in 

multiple classes or our families with multiple 
dancers!  

Creative Dance Monday 
 

3:30-4:15 $70 

Creative Dance Wednesday 

 

3:45-4:30 $70 

Creative Dance Thursday 

 

3:30-4:15 $70 

Pre-Primary 1 Monday 

 

4:30-5:15 $70 

Pre-Primary 1 Tuesday 

 

3:30-4:15 $70 

Pre-Primary 1 Thursday 

 

4:15-5:00 $70 

Pre- Primary 2 Monday 

 

3:30-4:30 $75 

Pre- Primary 2 Tuesday 

 

4:15-5:15 $75 

Pre- Primary 2 Wednesday 

 

3:30-4:30 $75 

Episcopal Day 
School 

Tuesday 
 

$65 

Creative Learning 
Academy 

Wednesday 

 

$65 



TRAINING DIVISION 
The Ballet Pensacola Training Division is designed to develop young dancers throughout their most crucial years to 
be disciplined, creative, and technical dancers. The academy’s curriculum, designed by Academy Director Debi 
Janea, is a development of multiple historic ballet syllabi and styles. Valuable teachings such as theory, steps, 
terminology, and combinations are taken from methods such as Cecchetti, Vaganova, Bournanville, Balanchine, and 
others. These lessons are placed into a student’s training at the appropriate time of their growth as young dancers 
and are designed to progress students forward at a quality level of skill and technique. 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Training Division Dress 
Code 
 Ballet 
*All students in The Training Division are 
required to come to classes with hair in a 
neat bun that pulls hair completely off the 
face and will stay through the duration of 
class * 
Girls: Black leotard, pink tights, pink ballet 
shoes. (Full or split sole)  
Boys: White t-shirt, black pants or tights, 
black ballet shoes. (Full or split sole) 
Modern: (Boys and Girls) 
Black leotard or shirt, black tights or jazz 
pant, NO ballet shoes. (Bare feet or socks) 

 
Primary 1 

 
Tuesday 

Thursday 
4:00-5:00 
4:00-5:00 

 
$85 

 
Primary 2 

 
Tuesday 

Thursday 

4:00-5:00 

4:00-5:00 

 
$85 

 

Level 1 

 

 
Monday 

 
Thursday 

 
4:00-5:30 

 
5:00-6:30 

 
 

$100 

 

Level 2 

 

Monday  

Monday (Modern 1) 

Wednesday 

4:45-6:15 

6:15-7:30 

4:45-6:15 

 

$115 

 

Level 3 

 

Tuesday (Ballet Technique) 

Tuesday (Pre/Beginning Pointe)  

Wednesday (Ballet Technique) 

Wednesday (Modern 2) 

5:00-6:30 

6:30-7:30 

4:45-6:15 

6:15-7:30 

 

$130 

 

Level 4 

 

Monday (Ballet Technique) 

Monday (Pointe) 

Wednesday (Ballet Technique) 

Wednesday (Modern 2) 

6:15-7:45 

7:45-8:45 

4:45-6:15 

6:15-7:30 

 

$150 

 

Level 5 

 

Monday (Ballet/Pointe) 

Monday (Modern 3) 

Wednesday (Ballet Technique) 

Wednesday (Pointe) 

5:30-7:30 

7:30-8:45 

4:45-6:15 

6:15-7:30 

 

$160 

 

Level 6 

 

Monday (Ballet/Pointe) 

Monday (Modern 3) 

Tuesday (Ballet Technique) 

Tuesday (Pointe) 

Wednesday (Pointe) 

5:30-7:30 

7:30-8:45 

5:00-6:30 

6:30-7:30 

6:15-7:30 

 

 

$165 



ADDITIONAL TRAINING 
Ballet Pensacola offers additional training in Tap, Jazz, Musical Theatre, and Adult Ballet.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Students do not need to be enrolled in ballet classes to enroll in specialty classes. Age ranges for all specialty 
classes are only guidelines and students are placed and advanced based on skill at the discretion/evaluation of the 

instructor. 
Tap        Jazz 

  
 

 

 

Musical Theatre         
 

Ballet for Adults Beginner/Intermediate 
(Must be age 16+ and enroll for a full semester at a time) 

 

 

 

Primary (Ages 6-8) Monday 4:15-5:00 $70 

Tap 1 Monday 5:30-6:15 $70 

Tap 2 Monday 6:15-7:15 $75 

Tap 3 Monday 7:30-8:30 $75 

Primary (Ages 6-8) Tuesday 5:15-6:15 $75 

Jazz 1 (Ages 9-11) Tuesday 6:30-7:30 $75 

Jazz 2 (Ages 12+) Tuesday 7:30-8:30 $75 

Musical Theatre 1 (Ages 8-11) Friday 4:45-6:00 $70 

Fall Semester 

(Aug. 14, 2023-Nov. 17, 2023) 

 

Monday 

 

10:00-11:15am 

 

$125/semester 

 Friday 6:00-7:15pm $125/semester 

Spring Semester 

(Jan. 8, 2024-April 12, 2024) 

 

Monday 

 

10:00-11:15am 

 

$125/semester 

 Friday 6:00-7:15pm $125/semester  


